
Beam Time schedule　２０１１年７月 2011/6/29

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0702 -LINAC12 -12 森田浩介
K.Morita

GARIS
e3

70Zn 5.5 2000pnA
4/2

21:00
9/30

ML1006 -LINAC27 -02 羽場宏光
H.Haba

GARIS
e3

19F 6 10,000pnA 3 7/16
9:00

7/19
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML1007 -LINAC27 -03 羽場宏光
H.Haba

GARIS
e3

19F 6 10,000pnA 2 7/23
9:00

7/25
9:00

9:00

9:00

p
o
w

ML1006 -RRC24 -02 久保山智司
S.Kuboyama

E3A Kr 36 1 pnA 1.5 7/9
21:00

7/11
9:00

21:00

9:00

ML1006 -RRC23 -01
為ヶ井強
T.Tamegai

E5A 238U 8.4 2 pnA 1 7/30
21:00

7/31
21:00

21:00

NP1006 -AVF09 -02
Nguyen Ngoc

Duy
E7 20Ne 5.4 260 pnA 11

(+4)
6/20
9:00

7/1
(or 5)

9:00

ML1006 -LINAC28 -02 豊嶋厚史
A.Toyoshima

C03 12C 7.3 1000 pnA 1 7/6
9:00

7/7
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP1012 -AVF10 Silvio Cherubini CRIB 15N 5.4 340 pnA 2 7/17
9:00

7/19
9:00

9:00

9：00

NP0802 -RRC53 -06 松尾由賀利
Y.Matsuo

RIPS 87Rb 66 1 pnA 1.5 7/23
21:00

7/25
9:00

9:00

9:00

MS 48Ca 7 6/28
9:00

7/5
9:00

9:00

BigRIPS

July/７月 2011

週番 contact 日暮 higurashi　渡辺裕 Y.Watanabe久保木 kuboki須田 Suda木寺

火 水 木 金 土 日水 木 金 土 日 月木 金 土 日 月 火金 土 日 月 火 水

30 31
RIBF 金 土 日 月 火 水 木

24 25 26 27 28 2918 19 20 21 22 2312 13 14 15 16 176 7 8 9 10 11

土 日

RILAC+RRC

AVF単独

AVF+RRC

1 2 3 4 5

日 月 火 水 木 金月 火 水 木 金 土火 水 木 金 土 日水 木 金 土 日 月

28 29 30 31
RILAC 金 土 日 月 火

22 23 24 25 26 2716 17 18 19 20 2110 11 12 13 14 15

Conditional
(4d)

7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6

21:00

Canceled

21:00

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled

The beam time might be suspended by 
power outages, power‐saving requests, 
accelerator maintenance and others. 


